12V Power
CMS310-
W480E/Q470E
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
209.55
10.16
0.00
45.72

10th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
microATX
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Memory GbE RS-
232/422/485
RS-
232
USB 3.2
Gen 2
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB
2.0
TPM
2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
CMS310-W480ENRM 770-CMS3101-000G 4 DIMM 4 2 2 4 4 4 - 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-Q470ENRM 770-CMS3101-100G 4 DIMM 4 2 2 4 4 4 - 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-W480ENRM 770-CMS3101-200G 4 DIMM 2 2 2 4 4 4 - 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-Q470ENRM 770-CMS3101-300G 4 DIMM 2 2 2 4 4 4 - 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-W480ENRM 770-CMS3101-400G 4 DIMM 4 2 2 4 4 4 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-Q470ENRM 770-CMS3101-500G 4 DIMM 4 2 2 4 4 4 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-W480ENRM 770-CMS3101-600G 4 DIMM 2 2 2 4 4 4 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
CMS310-Q470ENRM 770-CMS3101-700G 4 DIMM 2 2 2 4 4 4 1 24-pin ATX/8-pin ATX 12V Active -5 to 65°C
• 4 DDR4 DIMM up to 128GB
• Three display ports: VGA, DP++, HDMI 1.4b
     Supports triple independent displays
• DP++ resolution up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz